LAWRENCE PTO

N o)
N SPIRIT WEAR & GEAR SALES ORDER FORM Wk
LABRAGORS LABRADORS
Student Name:
Teacher Name:
Parent Name:
Email & Phone Number:
Descriptions Price Size QTY Line Total
Youth Cotton Short Sleeve T Shirt (S. M. L. XL) $12.00
Youth Crewneck Sweatshirt -Charcoal (S,M,L,XL) $17.00
Youth Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt-Black (S,M,L,XL) $27.00
Adult Cotton T Shirt - Navy (S, M, L, XL) $14.00
Adult Cotton Hooded Sweatshirt-Charcoal (S, M, L, XL) $27.00
Magpet with school logo $5.00
Lanyard with school logo $5.00
TOTAL $-

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY PTO - THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!

LARRAT0RS

Student Name:

Teacher Name:

Parent Name:

Email & Phone Number:

L LAWRENCE PTO
) SPIRIT WEAR & GEAR SALES ORDER FORM

2]
LABRADORS

Youth Cotton Short Sleeve T Shirt (S. M. L. XL)
Youth Crewneck Sweatshirt -Charcoal (S,M,L,XL)
Youth Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt-Black (S,M,L,XL)

Adult Cotton T Shirt - Navy (S, M, L, XL)
Adult Cotton Hooded Sweatshirt-Charcoal (S, M, L, XL)

Magpet with school logo
Lanyard with school logo

$12.00
$17.00
$27.00

$14.00
$27.00

$5.00
$5.00

TOTAL $-

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY PTO - THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!



