

## LAWRENCE PTO SPIRIT WEAR & GEAR SALES ORDER FORM



Student Name:

Teacher Name:

Parent Name:

Email & Phone Number:

Descriptions	Price	Size	QTY	Line Total
Youth Cotton Short Sleeve T Shirt (S. M. L. XL)	\$12.00			
Youth Crewneck Sweatshirt -Charcoal (S,M,L,XL)	\$17.00			
Youth Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt-Black (S,M,L,XL)	\$27.00			
Adult Cotton T Shirt - Navy (S, M, L, XL)	\$14.00			
Adult Cotton Hooded Sweatshirt-Charcoal (S, M, L, XL)	\$27.00			
Magnet with school logo	\$5.00			
Lanyard with school logo	\$5.00			
			TOTAL \$-	
MAKE CHECKS PAYARIE TO LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY PTO - T	HANK VOUL EOD		DIVEDII	

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY PTO - THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!!



## LAWRENCE PTO SPIRIT WEAR & GEAR SALES ORDER FORM



Student Name:

Teacher Name:

Parent Name:

Email & Phone Number:

Descriptions	Price	Size	QTY	Line Total
Youth Cotton Short Sleeve T Shirt (S. M. L. XL)	\$12.00			
Youth Crewneck Sweatshirt -Charcoal (S,M,L,XL)	\$17.00			
Youth Zipper Hooded Sweatshirt-Black (S,M,L,XL)	\$27.00			
Adult Cotton T Shirt - Navy (S, M, L, XL)	\$14.00			
Adult Cotton Hooded Sweatshirt-Charcoal (S, M, L, XL)	\$27.00			
Magnet with school logo	\$5.00			
Lanyard with school logo	\$5.00			
	TOTAL \$-			

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY PTO - THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER!!